

OPENING DATE: 3:00pm, October 4, 2023

ITB #2316-B FY2024 FDR PROJECT

TALLY SHEET

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	MAGNUM PAVING LLC		MCLEROY INC.		ER SNELL CONTRACTOR INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
	Mobilization	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$87,500.00	\$87,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$126,700.00	\$126,700.00
315-1012	Cement Stabilized Reclaimed Base	SY	10,214	\$19.50	\$199,173.00	\$16.05	\$163,934.70	\$13.00	\$132,782.00
315-1000	Cement	TN	429	\$290.00	\$124,410.00	\$254.50	\$109,180.50	\$301.00	\$129,129.00
402-3190	19mm @ 220lbs/sy Binder Level	TN	1,123	\$147.68	\$165,844.64	\$129.00	\$144,867.00	\$120.00	\$134,760.00
402-3190	19mm @ 220lbs/sy Patching	TN	150	\$300.00	\$45,000.00	\$379.00	\$56,850.00	\$242.00	\$36,300.00
432-0206	Asphalt Milling	SY	7,498	\$10.09	\$75,654.82	\$2.80	\$20,994.40	\$5.35	\$40,114.30
402-3130	12.5mm @ 165lbs/sy	TN	1,044	\$144.54	\$150,899.76	\$124.25	\$129,717.00	\$130.00	\$135,720.00
402-3103	9.5mm Type 2 @ 165lbs/sy	TN	420	\$148.16	\$62,227.20	\$144.85	\$60,837.00	\$141.00	\$59,220.00
413-0750	Tack	GAL	1,220	\$5.00	\$6,100.00	\$8.50	\$10,370.00	\$1.00	\$1,220.00
652-2501	Solid Traffic Stripe – 5" White	LF	7,810	\$1.00	\$7,810.00	\$0.60	\$4,686.00	\$0.25	\$1,952.50
652-2502	Solid Traffic Stripe – 5" Yellow	LF	7,810	\$1.00	\$7,810.00	\$0.60	\$4,686.00	\$0.25	\$1,952.50
TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED BID:					\$909,929.42		\$835,622.60		\$819,850.30

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	BLOUNT CONTRUCTION COMPANY INC.		PIEDMONT PAVING INC.	
				UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
	Mobilization	LS	1	\$32,941.94	\$32,941.94	\$22,167.00	\$22,167.00
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$72,876.39	\$72,876.39	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
315-1012	Cement Stabilized Reclaimed Base	SY	10,214	\$16.25	\$165,977.50	\$13.38	\$136,663.32
315-1000	Cement	TN	429	\$242.38	\$103,981.02	\$230.00	\$98,670.00
402-3190	19mm @ 220lbs/sy Binder Level	TN	1,123	\$119.46	\$134,153.58	\$120.00	\$134,760.00
402-3190	19mm @ 220lbs/sy Patching	TN	150	\$215.13	\$32,269.50	\$222.00	\$33,300.00
432-0206	Asphalt Milling	SY	7,498	\$4.77	\$35,765.46	\$4.60	\$34,490.80
402-3130	12.5mm @ 165lbs/sy	TN	1,044	\$124.43	\$129,904.92	\$125.60	\$131,126.40
402-3103	9.5mm Type 2 @ 165lbs/sy	TN	420	\$130.63	\$54,864.60	\$131.85	\$55,377.00
413-0750	Tack	GAL	1,220	\$4.00	\$4,880.00	\$6.50	\$7,930.00
652-2501	Solid Traffic Stripe – 5" White	LF	7,810	\$0.29	\$2,264.90	\$0.28	\$2,186.80
652-2502	Solid Traffic Stripe – 5" Yellow	LF	7,810	\$0.29	\$2,264.90	\$0.28	\$2,186.80
TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED BID:					\$772,144.71		\$704,858.12